30 Days credit after received the goods 30 Days credit after received the goods

Centara Villas Phuket Receiving Area (CVP)

DescriptionItem No UnitQty Unit Price (THB) Total Amount (THB)

1,100.00setDigital set box for TV/set 5.001
กล่องรับสัญญาณดิจิตอลทีวี/set

5,500.00

0.00

5,885.00

Discount

5,500.00

FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE THAI BAHT ONLY

5,500.00

VAT 7% 385.00

Net Total

Total

1. Please send four copies of your invoice.
2. Enter this order in accordance with the price, terms, delivery method and specification listed above.
3. Please notify us immediately if you are unable to ship as specified.